
Winmalee Christian Conference Centre
59 Leslie Street, Winmalee NSW 2777, Australia 
Tel: 0247542588
admin@winmaleeccc.com.au | www.winmaleeccc.com.au
ABN: 11 246 123 715

valid: 01-Jan-2024 to 31-Dec-2024

price listChurch Weekend Rates - 5 meals

Description Unit Price Tax Included

Group

Adult, Years 11 & 12 $195.30 Persons GST Free income
Student - Years 7 - 10 $175.80 Persons GST Free income
Student - Years K - 6 $156.40 Persons GST Free income
Family Concessions (available to dependant
children)

Years 7 - 10 $146.50 Persons GST Free income
Years K - 6 $97.65 Persons GST Free income
Before School & Babies (Free) $0.00 Persons GST Free income
Family Maximum Charge $683.60 Per Stay GST Free income

Casual Rates

Day Visit - 1 meal (Adults, Years 11 & 12) $46.90 Persons GST Free income
Day Visit - 1 meal (Years 7 - 10) $37.60 Persons GST Free income
Day Visit - 1 meal (K - 6) $32.90 Persons GST Free income
Day Visit - 2 meals (Adult, Y11 & 12) $68.50 Persons GST Free income
Day Visit - 2 meals (Years 7 - 10) $54.80 Persons GST Free income
Day Visit - 2 meals (Years K - 6) $48.00 Persons GST Free income
Day Visit - 3 meals (Adults, Y11 & 12) $86.70 Persons GST Free income
Day Visit - 3 meals (Years 7 - 10) $69.40 Persons GST Free income
Day Visit - 3 meals (Years K - 6) $60.70 Persons GST Free income
Overnight (Adult, Y11 & 12) $29.20 Persons GST Free income
Overnight (Years 7 - 10) $23.40 Persons GST Free income
Overnight (Years K - 6) $20.50 Persons GST Free income
Site Fee (Adult, Y11 & 12) $8.40 Persons GST Free income
Site Fee (Years 7 - 10) $6.80 Persons GST Free income
Site Fee (Years K - 6) $5.90 Persons GST Free income

Extra Options/Charges

Flying Fox (Site Run) $37.00 Per Hour GST on income

Cabin (First Night) $84.00 Nights GST Free income
Cabin (Other Nights) $76.00 Nights GST Free income
Cooked Breakfast Adult, Y11 & 12 $6.10 Persons GST on income
Cooked Breakfast Y7 - 10 $5.40 Persons GST on income
Cooked Breakfast K - 6 $4.90 Persons GST on income
Blanket Hire (very limited) $3.40 Each GST on income
Linen Hire (very limited) $8.40 Each GST on income
Phone $0.50 Each GST on income
Photocopying $0.15 Each GST on income



Deposit $500  

Minimum Hire $6,835.50  per stay
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